
S.
No.

1 ABHISHEK RADHE LAL RUPAN MALE SC 4/Jan/2002

2 AJANESH KUMARI NABAB SINGH GUDDI DEVI FEMALE OBC 14/Jul/1995

3 AMAN AHMAD ANISH SITARA MALE OBC 19/Nov/2000

4 ANAND KUMAR YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV MUKESH DEVI MALE OBC 9/Sep/1999

5 ANIL SAINI MUNNA LAL SAINI VIMLA DEVI MALE OBC 16/May/2000

6 ANITA MEENA RAMHARI MEENA MANJU DEVI FEMALE ST 6/Feb/1998

7 ANURADHA GUPTA MUNNA LAL GUPTA DULARI DEVI GUPTA FEMALE GEN 18/Feb/1997

8 ANURADHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR POONAM DEVI FEMALE OBC 5/Jul/1998

9 ASHISH KUMAR
GHAMMAN LAL 
BAIRWA KESHARI DEVI MALE SC 10/Aug/2001

10 ASHOK BISHNOI
OM PRAKASH 
BISHNOI BABU DEVI MALE OBC 5/Jul/1998

11 BABLU KUMAR MEENA RATIRAM MEENA SANTO BAI MALE ST 25/Jul/2000

12 BABU LAL SHARMA
HANUMAN SAHAY 
SHARMA BANARASI DEVI MALE EWS 8/Aug/1999

13 BALDEV MEENA RAJU LAL MEENA BHAGANTI DEVI MALE ST 11/May/2001

14 CHAMPA BHABHOR HARDAR BHABHOR AMMA BHABHOR FEMALE ST 8/Sep/1997

15 CHARUL SAINI LILADHAR SAINI SAROJ DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/Aug/1999

16 DAULI KUMARI RAMESH CHAND BHAGAWATI FEMALE OBC 15/Jul/1996

17
DEVENDRA KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

BHAGWAN SAHAY 
PRAJAPATI MAYA DEVI MALE OBC 6/Jul/2000

18 DILIP KUMAR MEENA RATTI RAM MEENA SHANTI DEVI MALE ST 7/Aug/1999

19 EASVEER SINGH POKHAN SINGH RAMVATI MALE SC 25/Apr/2000

20 GAURAV KAILASH CHAND YASHODHARA DEVI MALE ST 12/Mar/2003

21 GAURAV PARASHAR RAJA BABU SHARMA SAVITA DEVI MALE GEN 6/Dec/2000

22 GEETA CHOUDHARY
RUPSINGH 
CHOUDHARY SANTRA DEVI FEMALE OBC 12/Dec/1999
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23 GIRRAJ SWAMI RAMKUMAR SWAMI KRISHNA DEVI MALE OBC 15/Jul/2002

24 GUDDI KUMARI MEENA HARISINGH MEENA SUNITA DEVI FEMALE ST 1/Jul/2001

25 HANSA BAIRWA RAM DAYAL BAIRWA DHANNI DEVI FEMALE SC 10/Jan/1995

26 HARI KISAN KAILASH CHANDRA SUSHILA DEVI MALE OBC 1/Jun/1994

27 HARISH SHARMA
RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA MALE GEN 8/Feb/1998

28 HEMLATA KASANA SANJAY KASANA GULABI DEVI FEMALE MBC 5/Feb/2000

29 JAGAT SINGH RAMANAND SUMITTRA DEVI MALE SC 2/Aug/1999

30
JAY PRAKASH 
BANGARAWA DANA RAM SONA DEVI MALE OBC 10/Jul/1994

31 JITENDRA YADAV SUWA LAL YADAV TEEJA DEVI MALE OBC 10/Jul/1998

32 JYOTI KUMARI AJAY SINGH YADAV MANJU DEVI FEMALE OBC 5/Oct/2000

33 KANCHAN KUMARI MAN SINGH SAVITRI DEVI FEMALE OBC 17/Jul/2001

34 KEERTEE SHARMA
HAMANDRA DATT 
SHARMA REKHA SHARMA FEMALE EWS 19/Apr/1997

35 KHETA RAM TEJA RAM DHANI DEVI MALE OBC 11/Feb/1999

36 LALITA KUMARI MEENA KERING JI HARKU FEMALE ST 4/Jun/1996

37 LAXMAN RAM SHANKAR LAL SHOBHAG DEVI MALE SC 6/Jun/1999

38 MADAN LAL LAMBA OM PRAKASH LAMBA PREM DEVI MALE OBC 1/Feb/1995

39 MADHU GURJAR
MUKESH CHAND 
GURJAR PREM DEVI FEMALE MBC 13/Apr/2002

40 MALKHAN MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA VIMLA DEVI MALE ST 15/Jan/1997

41 MANISH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR BABLI DEVI MALE OBC 9/Jun/2001

42 MANISHA OMPRAKASH PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE GEN 20/May/1995

43 MANISHA YADAV
KAILASH CHAND 
YADAV YOGESH DEVI FEMALE OBC 15/Feb/2001

44 MANISHA YADAV RAJESH YADAV SHWETA YADAV FEMALE OBC 1/Mar/1997

45 MANJU MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA SAMPATI DEVI FEMALE ST 2/Jun/1999

46 MAYA KUMARI DHAKER NANA LAL DHAKER MODI BAI DHAKER FEMALE OBC 20/Feb/1999



47 MEENA JAT LEELA RAM MAYA DEVI FEMALE OBC 28/Apr/2002

48 MINAKSHI SAHU LAKHMI CHAND SAHU KAMLESH DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/Nov/1995

49 MITHLESH KUMARI PRASADI LAL YASHODA FEMALE SC 1/Jan/1999

50
MS.SUNITA 
NATWARIYA BHAGIRATH MAL RAJU DEVI FEMALE OBC 2/Jan/2001

51
NARENDRA SINGH 
KHATANA

MAHENDRA SINGH 
KHATANA HANSA SINGH MALE MBC 16/Jul/2001

52 NIKITA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN NUTAN JAIN FEMALE GEN 16/Feb/1997

53 NISHA KUMARI MEENA CHETRAM MEENA SUGARPATI FEMALE ST 20/Sep/2001

54 PARAS KUMARI JAYPAL SINGH LALTA DEVI FEMALE OBC 20/Jul/1998

55 PAWAN KUMAR SALVI BHAGU RAM SALVI TULSI DEVI MALE SC 20/Nov/1995

56
PAYAL KUMARI 
SHARMA RAVI KANT SHARMA LALITA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 1/Jul/2003

57 POOJA KUMARI RAJOLE GURJAR VIMLESH FEMALE MBC 1/Jan/2002

58 POOJA MEENA
RAMSWAROOP 
MEENA DHOLI DEVI FEMALE ST 27/Feb/2001

59 POOJA YADAV RAMJILAL YADAV MAYA DEVI FEMALE OBC 25/Aug/1999

60
PRASHANT KUMAR 
MEENA

CHARANSINGH 
MEENA KAMLESHI MEENA MALE ST 26/Nov/1998

61 PRAVEEN MEENA VIRMAL MEENA GATI DEVI MALE ST 9/Jul/1998

62 PREETI KUMARI MAHESH CHAND MANOJ DEVI FEMALE OBC 1/Jan/1999

63 PREMWATI LALWANI BARE LAL CHHOTI DEVI FEMALE GEN 11/Jun/1982

64 PRITI KUMARI BABU LAL JATAV RAMDEI FEMALE SC 3/Dec/2000

65 PRIYANKA SHER SINGH SUNITA DEVI FEMALE OBC 17/Dec/1999

66 PUKHRAJ NIMBA RAM PERMESHWARI MALE OBC 7/Jun/1995

67 PUSHPENDRA SINGH NATWAR SINGH PREMA KANWAR MALE GEN 11/Apr/2000

68 RAHUL CHAUDHARY VIRJI SINGH RAMVATI MALE OBC 5/Jul/1998

69
RAHUL KUMAR 
KANWAT MURARI LAL MEENA SUNITA DEVI MALE ST 21/Nov/1999

70 RAHUL SWAMI JAIRAM DAS SWAMI MANPHOOLI DEVI MALE OBC 15/Aug/1999



71
RAMKRISHNA SINGH 
PARMAR

SUBHASH SINGH 
PARMAR GUDDI PARMAR MALE GEN 20/Dec/1999

72 RAMOTAR SAINI SUWA LAL SAINI LALI DEVI MALE OBC 8/Apr/2000

73 RAVEENDRA KUMAR TEJ SIGNH MITHLESH MALE GEN 22/May/1996

74 RAVI KUMAR SHERSYA HEMCHAND VERMA SAWITRI DEVI MALE SC 2/Jun/1998

75
RAVINDRA KUMAR 
YOGI

MUKESH CHAND 
YOGI KAMLESH DEVI MALE OBC 4/Mar/2001

76 REENA DAMOR RAMESH DAMOR MANI DEVI DAMOR FEMALE ST 12/Dec/2000

77 REENA MEENA
RAMESH CHAND 
MEENA KAMLESHI DEVI FEMALE ST 20/Jul/1999

78 REENA YADAV RAMKUNWAR YADAV VIMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC 25/Jul/2001

79 REKHA SHRI RAM MEENA DEVI FEMALE OBC 5/Feb/1998

80 RIYAZUL HAQUE SHAMSUL HAQUE HASIBA KHATUN MALE GEN 29/May/1996

81 SACHIN KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH NIRMLA MALE SC 6/Dec/2001

82 SAMEEN KHAN RUDDAR KHAN SHABRA MALE OBC 10/May/1998

83 SANGAM
SATYAVEER SINGH 
YADAV SAVITA FEMALE OBC 3/Sep/2000

84 SANGEETA KUMARI MURLIDHAR SUSHMA RANI FEMALE OBC 17/Jul/2000

85
SANGEETA KUMARI 
ROAT KALYAN ROAT LAXMI DEVI ROT FEMALE ST 14/Apr/1999

86 SANJAY KUMAR MAHESH CHAND MAYA DEVI MALE SC 15/Jun/1996

87 SAVITA MEENA SITA RAM MEENA SUNDAR DEVI FEMALE ST 17/Mar/2000

88 SEEMA MEENA
JAGDISH NARAYAN 
MEENA MOTI DEVI FEMALE ST 6/Aug/2002

89 SHARVAN SINGH NARAYAN SINGH
CHANDRAWAL 
KANWAR MALE GEN 21/Sep/1999

90 SHASHI CHAUHAN ARJUN SINGH
RAJKUMARI 
CHAUHAN FEMALE OBC 8/May/1987

91 SHRI KANT VERMA
BACHACHU SINGH 
KOLI GUDDI DEVI MALE SC 27/Jul/2000

92 SHUCHI KHANDELWAL
MUNESH CHAND 
KHANDELWAL

RAJRANI 
KHANDELWAL FEMALE GEN 13/May/1999

93
SONAM KUMARI 
MEENA JITENDRA MEENA DHAYAN BAI MEENA FEMALE ST 4/Jul/2002

94 SUNIL KUMAR VERMA MAHADEV PRASAD VIDYA DEVI MALE SC 8/Jul/1996



95 TARA SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUSHILA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 1/May/1989

96 TEEKAMA RAM DEOORAM NAKHAN DEVI MALE SC 15/Dec/1998

97 VARSHA SHARMA RAMSHARAN SHARMA SHANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE GEN 1/Aug/2002

98 VIMLESH KUMARI RADHESHYAM URMILA FEMALE SC 1/May/1997


